
PROPERTY
NO.

ROOMS
DIRECTOR OF SALES / SALES

MANAGER

DISTANCE TO
CONVENTION

CENTER

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
455 Harmon Meadow Blvd. Secaucus, NJ 07094 

Phone: (201) 617.8888 Fax: (201) 319.0035
www.marriot.com 

165
Cheryl Dawkins

Cheryl.dawkins@marriott.com
Within walking

Distance (0.2 mi) 

HARMONY SUITES
455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: 201.381.3000
www.harmonysuites.com 

261
Helga Flores

Hflores@harmonysuites.com
 Within walking

Distance (<0.1 mi) 

SureStay by Best Western
250 Harmon Meadow Blvd. Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 867-4400 Fax: (201) 865.7932
SureStay Hotel by Best Western Secaucus

Meadowlands

150
Linda Klein

lklein@riverlinkhotels.com
Within walking

Distance (0.2 mi) 

HYATT PLACE
575 Park Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094
Phone: (201) 422.9480 Fax: (201) 422.9443

www.hyatt.com

159
Lisa Platt

lisa.platt@hyatt.com 
Within walking

Distance (0.2 mi) 

Residence Inn Secaucus
800 Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 223.9901
www.residenceinnsecaucus.com

154
Alexandra Lopez

Alexandra.Lopez@concordhotels.com 
Within walking

Distance (0.2 mi) 

Aloft Secaucus Meadowlands
460 Harmon Meadow Blvd Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 809-1000
www.alofthotels.com 

171
Vanessa Ng

vng@alofthotelscaucus.co m
Within walking

Distance (0.2 mi) 

LAQUINTA INN & SUITES
350 Lighting Way Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 863.8700
www.lq.com 

151 lq6559dos@laquinta.com
Within a 5 Minute

Drive (1.2 mi)

MEADOWLANDS PLAZA HOTEL
40 Wood Ave Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 272.1000 Fax: (201) 272.1001
www.meadowlandsplazahotel.com

176
Iraida Perez

reservations@meadowlandsplazahotel.com
Within a 5 Minute

Drive (2.1 mi) 

HILTON GARDEN INN
875 Route 3 East Service Road Secaucus, NJ 07094

Phone: (201) 864.1400 Fax: (201) 864-9845
www.secaucusmedowlandsgardeninn.com

115
Jim Clancy

Jim.clancy@hilton.com
Within a 5 Minute

Drive (2.2 mi)

Hilton Meadowlands
2 Meadowlands Plaza East Rutherford, NJ 07073

Phone: (201) 896.0500 Fax: (201) 507.2825
www.hiltonmeadowlands.com

427
Christopher Devers

Christopher.Devers@hilton.com
Within a 5 Minute

Drive (2.7 mi)

Sheraton Lincoln Harbor
500 Harbor Blvd, Weehawken, NJ 07086 Phone: (201)

617.5600 Fax: (201) 617.7223
http://www.sheratonlincolnharbor.com/ 

350
Maureen Murphy

Maureen.murphy@sheratonlh.com

Within a Five to
Fifteen Minute
Drive (3.0 mi) 

REINASSANCE MEADOWLANDS HOTEL
801 Rutherford Avenue Rutherford, NJ 07070

Phone: (201) 231.3100 Fax: (201) 231.3119
www.marriot.com

167
Alicia Finley

alicia.finley@concordhotels.com 

Within a Five to
Fifteen Minute
Drive (4.9 mi) 

Courtyard by Marriott Meadowlands
1 Polito Ave, Lyndhurst, NJ 07071

Phone: (201) 896-6666 
141

Chris Lambo
Chris.lambo@marriott.com

Within a Five to
Fifteen Minute
Drive (4.6 mi) 
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